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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 859-554-6584 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 23-101572-ITB 

HEH Paving Eric Brunson 
 

Ph: 770-964-4955 ericbrunson@hehpaving.com N Y 23-101572-ITB 

C.W. Matthews 
Contracting Jim Peek 

 
Ph: 404-625-4818 Jpeek@cwmatthews.com N N 23-101572-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

23-101572-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Arch Enterprise, Inc. Rebecca 
Montgomery 

 
Ph: 470-343-4416 rebeccam@archenterpriseinc.com N N N/A 

Stewart Brothers, Inc. Steve Metaeo 
 

Ph: 770-231-9523 smetaeo@stewartbrosinc.com N N 23-101572-ITB 

Pittman Construction 
Company Matthew Baker 

 
Ph: 770-262-1628 mbaker@pittman-construction.com N N 23-101572-ITB 

Alif Transport, Inc Hasssan 
Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

Masomo Consulting 
Group 

Dr. Violet T. 
Adams 

 
Ph: 404-642-5655 consulting@masomogroup.com N N N/A 
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